e

1 385630

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE FROJECTION

1 385630

home/us014442/dm., tecmod

l

PART FIRST TERMINAL NAME: BLADE > —1 L EADMAKER MECH POST FEED l

NUMBER - JSED aal MACHINE GUARD A - 51

FETAINING MP TERM PNIMER TERM PN KIUM TERMINAL AMP CRIMP SPECS Z BENCH MODEL K MECH FRE FEED |

Eggggg _; i ;ééigg_; PLATE (REF)| (REFD 1572565 | MT0S1-4250 ['pp S s o = BENCH MODEL G oo ont ron o

T3BSE90 —3 A 2E 45001 A | 0S50 + 002 [1.50 +0.05mm] = REF | REF | REF | - B 22594-8 NUT, HEX (1 /2-20) 70 % :

@A = o JorD REF | REF | REF | - B 2406281 PLATE, ADJUSTMENT Y [ |

REF | REF | REF | - B 2406261 SHART, PIVOT b3 :

C NOT USED REF | REF | REF | - B 24063531 BUSHING B |

0 NOT USED REF |REF |REF| - | A 4556801 LEVER, INTERMEDIATE 66 }

BRET  (REF) e . Tor ANGE REF |REF [REF| — | B 2406291 BLOCK, PIVOT 5 | D

AMP SEAL PN|IMFR SEAL PN REF | REF | REF | - A 2406322 SCREW, ADJ FEED ROD b4 |

AMP-0-LECTRIC ™M TERM GUARD G TERMINATOR GUARD 1575368 RS750 0400 WIRE 110 L2, 79mm] 3 15 REF I REF L REF| - | B > 40659 3 PIN, CAM ROLLER 53 ;

INSUL | 170 14, 32mm] 0 z.114 REF |REF |REF | - | B 2406581 ROLLER, CAM 52 \

WIRE STRIF LENGTH | TERM APFPL SFPEC FEED AFPPL INSTRUCTION|SET UP GAGE |LAYOUT REF | REF | REF _ B 4543982 ROD, FEED = :

203,234 NONE . 0490 4083-3040 458b37 -1 | L2823 REF | REF | REF | A ASA4178_ ] CUIDE, FEED ROD 50 |

1249 REF | REF | REF | - C 4542201 CAP, RAM 59 :

128 REF | REF | REF | - D 4544851 HOUSING ols :

- 127 57 |

g z / z - C 1-32477/9-4 | PIN, WIRE DISC (.3060)A | 126 | [ 1 - B 4585372 PAWL, FEED =le :

S | | ] - A 9869501 WASHER, FLAT PRECISTON 125 REF | REF | REF | - B 2406241 PIN, FEED FINGER 55 |

; | | ] - A 2172381 GENERAL INSTRUCTION PACKAGE | 124 REF | REF | REF | - B EIT499-1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 54 :

5 | | ] - - 4088040 oF APPL INST 408-5040 123 REF | REF | REF | - B E30547 -1 HOLDER, FEED FINGER 53 ;

= 122 REF | REF | REF | - A 45506792 LEVER, TERMINAL FEED ARM | 52 |

. ] ] ] - A 4-21028-0 PIN,SLT SPR(#.093x.75)5T GDE PL | 121 ] | | - A cll242-2 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN o] :

o REF | REF | REF [ - A 1=21030-1 PIN, DOWEL (2. 187,500 LEVER 120 ] [ 1 - A 307551 SPACER, TONKER 50 |

2 REF | REF | REF [ - A 1-21030-b PIN, DOWEL (&, 187x1. 25)HOUSING 119 ] - - - B E9060L-b CAM, PRE-FEED 1 5/8 5T 49 :

Z REF | REF | REF [ - A 21045-3 RING,RET "C"(#.187)FD FING PIN| 118 - ] - - B EI0L0OL-5 CAM, PRE-FEED 1 1/8 5T 43 :

- | | ] - A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK(#10)ADJ BLOCK | 117 - - 1 - B E30501-4 CAM, POST-FEED 1T 5/8 29T | 47 |

= REF | REF | REF | - A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10) ADJ PLATE [ 116 1 1 1 — B 4594562 APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUBASSY) | 46 :

REF | REF | REF [ - A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10)FEED GDE ROD 115 ] [ 1 - A EI0TYT -1 PLUG, NYLON 45 |

2 2 2 = A 210242 WASHER, LOCK (#4) FRONT STP GUIDE| 114 1 1 1 - C 4556751 RAM 44 :

REF | REF | REF [ - A o-21028-1 PIN,SLT SPR(#.125x.500ADJ ROD | 113 ] [ 1 - A 90T 251 WASHER, LAMINATED 43 c

(= 1 ] ] - A EA0T 241 WASHER, RKAM 4.2 :

4 4 4 - A 210244 WASHER, LOCK (#28) 5 TRIPPER | 111 ] [ 1 - A =21002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER (2/16x1.00)] 41 :

REF | REF | REF [ - A 21899-4 WASHER, FLAT (#5/18)SCREW ADJ| 110 ] ] 1 - A 23241-b BALL, STEEL 40 |

1049 ] [ 1 - A B30T /01 SPRING, COMPRESSTON 39 :

| | ] - A 21018-5 NUT, HEX CNO . B HOLDDOWN 1083 ] [ 1 - C 1-690142-1 DISC, INSULATION 30 |

REF | REF | REF [ - A 210b8-5 NUT, HEX (b=320 FEED ADJ 107 ] [ 1 - D 3047771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37 :

106 ] [ 1 - A 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36 :

105 1 ] ] - B BEI02T 21 POST, RAM 35 |

] | - - A 9920371 PIN, CLEVIS 104 ] [ 1 - B 2-b69078b-3 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34 :

| | ] - A 210092 SCR, 5KT SET (1/4-20%.25 LWRAM | 103 REF | REF | REF | - D 455675 PLATE, BASE 33 |

D 22 2| - ] oA 21017-2 SCR,DRIVE (#2x.19) ID PLATE| 102 w 1 1 - | A 590432-3 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 32 [0

REF | REF | REF [ - A 6b-23715-5 SCR, PAN HD(6-32x1.500FEED ADJ | 101 31 |

] | ] - B 4612641 PLATE, TDENTIFICATION 100 REF | REF | REF | - B 45568491 BLOCK, SIRIP GUIDE ADJ 30 :

z 2 z - A 3-21002-0 SCR, BHC C10-32x.88) DRAG 99 ] [ 1 - C 45506711 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29 :

1 1 1 - A 22733-8 SCR, BHC (8-32x. 38 LWIANVIL| 93 1 1 ] - C 1 =4555586-0 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEF | 28 |

REF | REF | REF [ - A 2=21002-9 SCR, BHC C10-32x. 720 CAP 97 z 2 2 - A 1 -222684-0 SPRING, DRAG 27 :

REF | REF | REF [ - A A=22733-1 SCR, BHC (1/4-20x.62)HOUSING | Y9b ] [ 1 - B E90546-1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26 |

REF | REF | REF [ - A 2=21002-7 SCR, BHC (10-32x.5015G ADJ BLOCK| 95 ] [ 1 - B 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25 :

b S S - A 2—21002-2 SCR, BHC (8-32x.50) TERM H DWN 94 ] [ 1 - D 7=06490504-4 GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 24 :

93 ] [ 1 - A E90456-1 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 23 |

] | ] - A 1-21003-9 SCR, FHC (b=32x. 380 DEP 92 - - 1 - B B304V 2-2 STRIPPER 27 :

| | ] = A 1=21002-7 SCR, BHC (b=32x. 382 CAM 91 REF | REF | REF | - A 4-22284-9 SPRING, FEED RETURN 2] S

90 ] [ - - A /92161 STRIPPER WIRE STOP ASSY | 20 :

] | - - A /=21000-9 SCR, 5HC (4-40x, 199 5TRIPPER| 8Y ] [ - - B 45894491 STRIPPER 19 :

0o 13 |

A5 2 2 2 - A 2-21000-9 SCR, SHC (8-32x.70) DEP-HOLD 87 17 }

] | ] - A A=22603-0 SCR,HEX HD(8-32x.31)FEED FINGER | ©b ] [ 1 - B 3185631 GUARD, CHIP, FRONT 16 |

2 2] 2] -1~ 1-21000-3 SCR, SHC (4-40x. 25)FR 5T GUIDE | 85 15 }

N 1 1 1 - A 2-21000-7 SCR, SHC (8-32x. 50) STRIPPER 64 14 ‘

i REF |REF |REF| - | A 3-21000-7 SCR, SHC (10-32x. 75) FEED ROD GD | 83 13 }

REF | REF | REF [ - A 3-21000-b SCR, SHC (10-32x.62)FD ADJ BLK P ] 1 1 - A 5-22.280-0 SPRING, SHEAR 12 :

] | ] - A 3-21000-4 SCR,SHC (10-32x.38)56 ADJ BL ol ] 1 1 - B 630461 -2 ST0F, SHEAR 17 |

REF | REF | REF [ - A 3-21000-4 SCR, SHC (10-32%. 38)PIVOT BLK| B0 ] [ 1 - C 1-690459-0 HOLDER, SHEAR (FRONT) 10 F—— :

| g 3 - | REF| - - B 4557491 GUARD, WINDOW Y ] ] [ 1 - C 3187071 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) 3 :

= 3 | REF | = - - B SHa=ISTe = [NSERT, GUARD [as | | [ ] - C 17258571 ANV ITL s |

i ﬁ fa | | 1 - C 1-240641-3 SPACER, DEPRESSOR (REARD ) 7/ :

:| £ [POST FEED 1 5/8 STROKE| PRE FEED 1 1,8 STROKE | PRE FEED 1 5/8 STROKE A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. = - }

E 3 A 5 ] 1 1 - C 318701-1 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT)| 3 |

| CREASE LIGHTLY. R 590603 1 SPRING, ASS1ST 74 T 1| ] s 238011-2 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4 w

& % ZAX CUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN OPERATING 1 1 1 — A 23030-1 SCR,SHC (B-32x.25 SL)YINS DISC | 73 1 1 1 1 — C 9047471 -3 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3 :

| - APPL ICATOR IN A BENCH MACHINE . REF |REF |REF| - | A 4581091 WASHER, SPECIAL 72 w 1 1 - | C 1-455888-1 SPACER, CRIMPER 2 1

. A CUBETCATE DATL Y USING NO. S0 MACHINE o1 REF | REF | REF | - A 6905171 SPACER I 1 1 ] ] - C 456408-8 CRIMPER, WIRE ] |

; ROTATED 180° ROTATED 180° ROTATED 180° ) ) —3 | 2| -1 | UM SDIWZGE PART NO DESCRIPTION ILEM —3 | 2| -1 | UM SDIWZGE PART NO DESCRIPTION ILEM :

= = = S5 I TEMS WITH QTY OF REF SPECIFIED (EXCEPT S | ~——— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REYVISION) A

K TERMINATOR G TERMINATOR ITEMS 75 AND 79) ARE USED ON ITEM 46 . QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST QTY REQD PER ASSY FARTS LIST :

g A CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSY DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. |[MATL - HT TR FIN - |

ﬁ DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _ |

: /A THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,  [DR__ TOIDCO3APP 03DELD3 |
i > PLC DEC +- . . Tyco Electronics

2| = L;c 2 APPLY TORG-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER > PLC DEC 000 S e BURAES  oronlva, or nos-som }

e FLAT HD HAS BEeEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT ANGLES + — NAME MACHINE REF |

é = |oisT e ADMARER CENCH MACHTNE QUALTFICATION., APFLY PN 1-23419-%5 [LOC-TITE TO THREADS. TREVD SEREGE SURF TEXTURE: Ve SCALESIDE FEDiD albly APPLICATOR;\:;ENTI é\EDvPL :

© sls PIF|LTR REYVISION RECORD APP | DATE EEES&EEEEE?@E?EAEAX - @ NO 1 38569@ T oF ] A :

TR W e [ w0l i : 5 = ) ; =% [ CUSTOMER AND ASSENMBLY DRAWING el

\




‘\ Y MOSCHIP RU g)?ﬂ%?aﬂ:wx KOMMOHEHTOB +7495668 12 70

© BMECTE Mbl CO3LLAEM BYOYLLEE B8 info@moschip.ru

O6LLecTBO C orpaHMYeHHON oTBETCTBEHHOCTBIO «MocHuny WMHH 7719860671 / KIMNM 771901001
Appec: 105318, r.Mockea, yn.LLlepbakoBckas 4.3, odmc 1107

[aHHbIn KOMMNOHEHT Ha TeppuTopun Poccuinickon depepauumn

Bbl MoxeTe npuobpectu B komnaHun MosChip.

[lnsa onepaTtuBHOro ocdopmnenus 3anpoca Bam HeobxoomMmo nepenT No faHHON CChISKe:

http://moschip.ru/get-element

Bbl MoxeTe pa3mecTuTb Y Hac 3aka3 and nboro Bawero npoekTa, 6yab To
cepuiiHoe Npomn3BOACTBO MM pa3paboTka eguHUYHOro npubopa.

B Hawem acCcCopTnMeHTe npencTasiieHbl Begywmne MmpoBblie NMPoOnN3BOANTENIN aKTUBHbIX U
NacCUBHbIX 3JTIEKTPOHHbIX KOMIMOHEHTOB.

Hawen cneumanusauuen sBnseTcs NOCTaBKa 3N1EKTPOHHOMW KOMMOHEHTHON 6a3bl
OBOWHOro Ha3HayeHus, npoaykummn Takmx npounssoantenen kak XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.

CoTpynHMyecTBO € rnobanbHbIMU OUCTPUOLIOTOPaMN 3NEKTPOHHBIX KOMIMOHEHTOB,
npegocTraBnseT BO3MOXHOCTb 3aKa3blBaTb 1 MOfly4aTb C MEXAYHAPOOHbIX CKNaaos
npakTuyecku nobon nepeyeHb KOMNOHEHTOB B ONTUMarbHble aAnsa Bac cpoku.

Ha Bcex aTanax pa3paboTKu 1 NPOM3BOACTBA HalLW NapTHEPbI MOTYT NOMy4YnTb
KBanumunpoBaHHy NOAAEPXKY OMNbITHbIX UHXEHEPOB.

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KOMNaHum oteevaeT TpeboBaHNAM B COOTBETCTBUM C
rOCT P MCO 9001, TOCT PB 0015-002 n 3C P, 009

Odomc no pabote c OPUANHECKUMU NTULLAMMU:

105318, r.Mockea, yn.lWepbakosckaa a.3, ocdomc 1107, 1118, AL, «LUepbakoBcKkuniny»
TenedoH: +7 495 668-12-70 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
dakc: +7 495 668-12-70 (006.304)

E-mail: info@moschip.ru

Skype otaena npogax:
moschip.ru moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_4 moschip.ru_9


mailto:info@moschip.ru

